Collaboration options for Irish universities for the 3-day International Conference on:

Societal Impact of Scientific Research

26-28 June 2024 – University College Dublin, Dublin, Ireland

All options can be adjusted in consultation depending on feasibility and preferences*.

Option 1*	Option 2*	Option 3*
 4 entrance tickets to the conference 'Societal Impact of Research', including social programme and one conference dinner per ticket; The logo of, and a link to your organisation on our main conference webpage and app; 	 8 entrance tickets to the conference 'Societal Impact of Research', including social programme and one conference dinner per ticket; Additional discount to conference tickets based on number of attendees; The logo of, and a link to your organisation on our main conference webpage and app; 	 12 entrance tickets to the conference 'Societal Impact of Research', including social programme and one conference dinner per ticket; Additional discount to conference tickets based on number of attendees; The logo of, and a link to your organisation on our main conference webpage and app; The logo of your organisation on the cover of the conference programme;
	 Opportunity to provide a speaker for a <u>parallel session</u> or roundtable in the conference programme; 	 Opportunity to provide a speaker for a <u>parallel session</u> <u>or roundtable</u> in the conference programme;
- Opportunity to have an online booth on our conference app.	 Opportunity to have an online booth on our conference app; Option to <u>choose</u> between an online advertisement in the conference programme or newsletter, a flyer that will distributed onsite during the conference days, or an onsite booth. 	 Opportunity to have an online booth on our conference app; Opportunity for an online advertisement in the conference programme or newsletter, and a stand to present an impact case study from the university.
€ 2,500**	€ 5,000**	€ 7,000**

** Excl. VAT if applicable

If you are interested in becoming a partner for our conference or for more information, please contact: s.chowdhury@aesisnet.com.

